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CANADIAN CORPORATION FOR THE 1967 WORLD 
exhibition act

Expo f67
Advertising
Commercial licensing program for 

symbol of
Copyright in photographs
Postcards, contract

450
449-57 ' 
450,451 
451,452-7

CANADIAN FILM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Advisory group
Awards, feature films
Distribution agreements
Film commissioner, role
Government, relationship
Investments, loans ——
See also

Bill C-204

667,668
655,656
658
657,666
664
656,660

CANADIAN INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS 
Bill S-17, Submission 44-5

CARDIN, HON. LUCIEN, JUSTICE MINISTER
Bill S-17
Discussion
Statement

213-23,356-61
211-2

COMBINES INVESTIGATION ACT
Fishing industry

British Columbia
Immunity

Section 31(1)

262
260-2,264
263

cote, e.a., deputy minister, northern
AFFAIRS AMD NATIONAL RESOURCES DEPT.

Bills S-45, S-46, S-47, S-48
Discussion
Statement

512-3
511-2


