	PAGE
CANADIAN CORPORATION FOR THE 1967 WORLD EXHIBITION ACT	
Expo '67	
Advertising	450
Commercial licensing program for	
symbol of	449-57
Copyright in photographs	450,451
Postcards, contract	451,452-7
CANADIAN FILM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	
Advisory group	667,668
Awards, feature films	655,656
Distribution agreements	658
Film commissioner, role	657,666
Government, relationship	664
Investments, loans See also Bill C-204	656,660
CANADIAN INSTITUTE OF CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS	
Bill S-17, Submission	44-5
Bill 5-17, Sublaission	
CARDIN, HON. LUCIEN, JUSTICE MINISTER Bill S-17	
Discussion	213-23,356-61
Statement	211-2
COMBINES INVESTIGATION ACT	
Fishing industry	242
British Columbia	262
Immunity	260-2,264
Section 31(1)	263
COTE, E.A., DEPUTY MINISTER, NORTHERN AFFAIRS AND NATIONAL RESOURCES DEPT.	
Bills S-45, S-46, S-47, S-48	F10 0
Discussion	512-3
Statement	511-2